Optical Fiber Connectors&Adapters&Attenuators / E i &IE R |/ 2R

- Features %55

FC, UPC, APC Multi Skive
Project

Low Insertion Loss

High Reliability And Stability

Applications F
Telecommunications System

High Return Loss Testing Equipment
CATV Systems

Long-haul Telecommunications

LAN System

Optical Specification 1% 8E#13

FCIPC, FC/IUPC, FC/IAPC, SCIPC, SC/IUPC, SC/IAPC, ST/PC,
ST/UPC, LC/PC, MU/PC, DIN, MT-RJ/PC
Optical Fiber Connectors Unit

Single Mode Multi-Mode

upc APC PC upcC

Insartion Loss dB =20.20 =0.20 =0.30 0.0 =0.20

Return Loss dB 245.00 250.00 26000 236.00 242.00
Meclzical Interconvertibiity dB =0.20
Performance | Variation dé =0.20
(ILchange) | o ceatatility ¢8 <0.20
High Temperature | dB =0.20
Environmenial | | o Temperature | dB 0,20

Performance

(ILchange) | Temperature Cycle | ¢B =020
Humidity @8 <0.20

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Adapters/Attenuators | Umnit | On-line Optical Attenuator Fixed Optical Attenuator
Wavelangth nm 13101550 13101550
Aftenuation Value dB 025 0-30
Attenuation Accuracy dB =+3.00% (-10s+0.50%, 11-30s25.00%
Refiection Loss dB 250.00(PC), 260.00(APC) e




